Bishop Hartley High School

Boys 2 Miles

Place Comp
1 #844
2 #881
3 #849
4 #871
5  #824
6  #815
7 #840
8  #832
9  #872
10  #856
11 #700
12 #863
13 #857
14  #828
15  #822
16  #868
17  #819
18  #776
19  #806
20 #842
21 #7768
22 #8110
23  #807
24  #838
25 #7177
26 #7174
27  #834
28  #902
29  #853
30 #809
31 #801
32 #7788
33  #836
34 #7770
35 #802
36  #782
37  #862
38  #739
39 #791
40  #705
41  #893
42  #798
43  #820
44  #848
45  #894
46  #877

Central Ohio Cross Country Invitational
Sycamore Fields in Three Creeks Metro Park

Name

Zach Schultz
Josh Wright
Kellen Tripp
Matt Musso
Michael Frownfelter
Mitchell Curnutte
Will Olshefski
Ben Kissinger
John Nester
Harrison Conklin
Austin Riggs
Myles Harton
Tyler Dyer
Matthew Griffin
Brian Fissel

Nick Male

Caleb Dempsey
Christopher Wieneke
Jacob Teed

Ben Priest

Nick Lorenz

Rob Alexander
Matthew Totin
Will Mason
Austin Anderson
Colin Shiels
Tommy Kolibash
Noah Hinson
Aron Abrham
Andrew Wiemels
John Reuss
Ryan Jones
Jarrod Lutz

Nik Pappas
Turner Schade
Cameron Coane
Ethan Goad

Dirk Dooley
Michael Kivett
Kenny Zhang
Nick Bosser
Mathew Murley
Jack Drager
Chad Strickler
Remington Burwell
Zack Slovia
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School

Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Davis

Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
New Albany
Pick. Lakeview
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
NWCC Racers
Olen. Liberty
Davis

Thomas Ewing
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Ridgeview

September 18, 2010

Junior High Open

Time Points
12:23.27 1
12:37.62 2
12:47.80 3
12:50.87 4
12:54.30 5
12:54.90 6
12:55.99 7
12:57.27 8
12:59.18 9
13:06.14 10
13:12.62 11
13:14.46 12
13:16.93 13
13:18.34 14
13:24.11
13:25.65 15
13:28.24
13:29.65 16
13:30.27 17
13:30.93
13:31.84 18
13:33.55
13:35.18 19
13:35.52
13:36.55 20
13:36.99 21
13:37.96
13:38.34 22
13:38.93
13:39.49 23
13:41.84 24
13:46.93 25
13:47.81
13:48.93 26
13:50.20 27
13:56.50
14:06.71
14:08.49 28
14:08.74
14:09.27 29
14:13.21 30
14:13.81
14:21.68
14:22.50
14:23.55 31
14:27.52



Place
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Comp
#890
#766
#870
#796
#907
#755
#860
#795
#876
#833
#765
#794
#912
#830
#831
#909
#897
#859
#898
#911
#1775
#884
#887
#7124
#861
#904
#1722
#735
#873
#685
#1767
#698
#1787
#867
#843
#701
#688
#866
#780
#814
#851
#816
#744
#804
#811
#714
#891
#817
#808
#813
#846

Name

Noah Ball
Jefferson Kim
Drew Mcilwain
Hayden McCoy
Reilly Linehan
Sam Voet

Sam Forshey
Sam McCabe
Richie Siebert
Jared Kneedler
Harrison Jenny
Jacob Limbert
Austin Rings
Andy Johnson
Ben Kinder

Grant Luby

Jarod DiDomenico
Matt Flaugher
Patric Feisel
Noah Raddatz
Matthew Trybus
Jonathon Desiderio
Lee Schockling
Ethan Fischer
Greame Fruechtnicht
Chad Kauffman
Chris Bruckelmeyer
Nick Turner

Brian Nestor
Basel Abdel-Rahman
Grant Loos
Shivom Patel
Evan Heydorn
Ethan Kohner

Nat Roberts

lan Shade
Thomas Booth
Trevor Knapp
Sonny Cardonna
Allen Chandler
Connor Williams
Ryan Cushleg
Max Hettersheidt
Michael Smith
Zach Beretich
Cody Hamer

Nick Bermoy
Campbell Davison
Connor Tuttle
Andrew Burns
Jared Sims

®
ik
)
Q
)

000 ~N ~N 0 ~N~N~N~N~N00EM-=~N~N~NO0N~N~N00~N~N~N~N~N~N~N~N0~N~N0W0~NW~N0~N0~N~NWOW-NOmOON~N 0~

School
Thomas Ewing
New Albany
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Thomas Ewing
NWCC Racers
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany
Olen. Liberty
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Thomas Ewing
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Ridgeview
Thomas Ewing
Thomas Ewing
New Albany

St. Francis DeSales
St. Francis DeSales
Jones

Pick. Ridgeview
Thomas Ewing
Jones

Jones

Pick. Ridgeview
Davis

New Albany
Davis

Olen. Liberty
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Davis

Davis

Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
NWCC Racers
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
Jonathan Alder
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview

Time
14:29.81
14:31.20
14:31.62
14:33.96
14:35.71
14:38.20
14:38.34
14:41.14
14:42.65
14:44.14
14:45.20
14:51.78
14:52.80
14:52.99
14:53.90
14:57.14
14:57.62
14:58.55
15:07.93
15:11.65
15:13.68
15:14.11
15:16.49
15:16.87
15:19.81
15:21.14
15:21.46
15:22.93
15:23.40
15:24.34
15:26.99
15:29.68
15:33.58
15:36.81
15:40.14
15:49.11
15:52.30
15:53.80
15:53.62
15:54.30
15:58.93
16:09.55
16:12.71
16:14.46
16:19.84
16:32.50
16:32.84
16:41.96
16:44.96
16:47.55
16:53.50

Points
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

47



Place
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Comp
#805
#741
#734
#850
#715
#882
#760
#7120
#879
#754
#869
#827
#778
#781
#7132
#733
#880
#740
#899
#826
#825
#875
#1786
#721

Name

Zachery Smith
Aidan Gran
Brooks Tiberi
Luke Webb
Conner Hamer
Jacob Cudnic
Parker Edman
Graham Boyer
Kyle Thompson
Nathan Vancuyck
Jackson Mathias
Benjamin Greene
Alex Arman
Chris Chapman
J.R. Stevens
Jacob Thurston
Josh Williams
Brent Frank
Harrison Gilmore
Luke Glanzman
Justin Girard
Nihal Shah

Mitch Harwig
Dylan Briggs
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School

Olen. Liberty
NWCC Racers
Jones

Pick. Lakeview
Jonathan Alder
St. Francis DeSales
New Albany
Jones

Pick. Ridgeview
NWCC Racers
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Jones

Jones

Pick. Ridgeview
NWCC Racers
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
Jones

Time
16:53.87
16:55.78
16:57.11
17:02.50
17:24.21
17:32.62
17:34.14
17:43.55
17:47.71
17:55.20
17:55.55
18:00.74
18:14.65
18:17.71
18:39.49
18:41.40
18:49.65
19:30.84
19:39.80
20:21.71
20:22.55
20:54.50
21:03.80
24:41.65

Points

48
49

50

51

52
53

54
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Team

Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Olen. Liberty
New Albany
Thomas Ewing
Davis

NWCC Racers
Jones

Total Time
1:03:56
1:04:48
1.08:03
1:08:59
1:11:21
1:14:05
1:19:50
1:20:42

Team Scores

Average Total

12:47.25 22
12:57.65 37
13:36.67 103
13:47.72 114
14:16.12 149
14:49.00 172

15:58.08 209
16:08.38 222
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40

19
18
30
29
35
41

20
21
31
43
a7
42

10
23
26
32
44
48
49

12
24
33
34
45
51
50

13
25
36
37
46
54
52

14
15
27
39
38

53



